cui.com
date 10/31/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VAT1-SMT │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 10/31/2012
page 1 of 5
FEATURES
• 1 W isolated output

(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VAT1-S5-D5-SMT 5 4.5~5.5 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 71
VAT1-S5-D9-SMT 5 4.5~5.5 ±9 ±6 ±56 1 75 77
VAT1-S5-D12-SMT 5 4.5~5.5 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 78
VAT1-S5-D15-SMT 5 4.5~5.5 ±15 ±4 ±33 1 75 78
VAT1-S12-D5-SMT 12 10.8~13.2 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 71
VAT1-S12-D9-SMT 12 10.8~13.2 ±9 ±6 ±56 1 75 73
VAT1-S12-D12-SMT 12 10.8~13.2 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 74
VAT1-S12-D15-SMT 12 10.8~13.2 ±15 ±4 ±33 1 75 74
VAT1-S24-D5-SMT 24 21.6~26.4 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 72
VAT1-S24-D9-SMT 24 21.6~26.4 ±9 ±6 ±56 1 75 74
VAT1-S24-D12-SMT 24 21.6~26.4 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 76
VAT1-S24-D15-SMT 24 21.6~26.4 ±15 ±4 ±33 1 75 77
VAT1-S24-D24-SMT 24 21.6~26.4 ±24 ±2 ±21 1 75 78
Notes: 1. ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW
Package Options
"blank" = standard
TR = Tape & ReelDIS